
CA 3 August Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

10
343

1591
2420
-249

23
633

1813
2092
693

19
658

1411
3181
-766

14
460

1465
2579
-384

8
322

1786
2375
21

GAT Constitutional Area 3  Leader: Open

July 2023 to August 2023 (2 months) Results

CA 3

August (Only Results)

Aug-20 Aug-21 Aug-22 Aug-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
312
753
688
452

10
302
629
1782
-738

12
333
712
1091
74

6
194
932
798
444

CA 3

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2020-2021
1st Qtr

2021-2022
1st Qtr

2022-2023
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

36
1018
2508
2844
1089

28
979
2060
4350
-825

19
626
2083
3373
-325

CA 3

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
16
-16

0
11
16
0
81

0
15
4
7
21

0
0
4
0
4

0
0
14
1
13

B

Mexico

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
44
277
273
89

7
102
272
280
127

2
63
236
419
-82

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

D

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
43
176
270
-29

0
0
0
0
0

P

Haiti

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
1
0

0
0
0
41
-41

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
44
277
289
73

7
113
288
280
208

2
78
240
426
-61

1
43
181
271
-25

0
0
14
42
-28

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

R

Dominican Republic

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
20
46
-18

0
0
23
47
-22

2
46
63
101
11

1
21
32
86
-30

0
3
34
153
-112

D

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
24
174
144
76

0
4

258
155
120

0
30
180
185
39

0
0
0
0
0

2
75
189
217
75

E

Peru
Venezuela

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8

151
210
-47

1
29
118
174
-13

5
134
113
251
7

5
132
112
245
2

0
10
106
356
-233

63

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
12
26
-4

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
34
345
400
11

1
33
399
376
85

7
210
356
537
57

6
153
144
331
-28

2
88
341
752
-274

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

B

Mexico

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
53
199
272
20

3
91
252
144
230

F

Colombia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
49
60
2

0
1
57
47
47

0
3
39
98
-39

0
2
44
38
17

0
13
57
36
76

H

Peru

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
146
251
192
220

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

G

Ecuador

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8
57
59
11

0
1
70
47
32

1
32
33
137
-51

0
14
73
84
17

1
28
51
37
55

T

Chile

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

2
41
72
69
61

1
23
74
83
24

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
155
357
311
233

2
43
199
163
140

2
58
146
318
-66

1
69
316
394
54

4
132
360
217
361

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

H

Peru

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

5
161
331
133
431

3
89
228
248
91

1
40
180
133
107

0
19
182
144
93

O

Argentina

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
42
146
-89

2
56
59
106
18

2
47
37
145
-49

0
0
30
85
-45

0
1
51
91
-30

T

Chile

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
50
82
-29

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
25
65
107
-13

1
20
51
76
17

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
92
228
-118

7
217
390
239
449

5
136
265
393
42

2
65
275
325
49

1
40
284
311
80

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

J

Uruguay

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
21
74
-38

0
1
16
27
-9

0
2
21
100
-73

0
6
22
80
-49

0
5
14
41
-22

S

Bolivia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
10
20
48

1
27
59
30
63

1
32
36
105
-33

2
46
33
130
-42

0
3
34
44
-4

M

Paraguay

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
77
74
10

1
73
71
58
102

1
25
51
108
-23

0
5
78
65
61

0
9

112
23
117

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
37
108
168
20

2
101
146
115
156

2
59
108
313
-129

2
57
133
275
-30

0
17
160
108
91

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

LA

Brazil

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
74
192
-105

0
3
62
185
-95

0
41
66
297
-122

1
24
90
163
-20

0
7

109
176
-52

LB

Brazil

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
55
104
-39

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
24
138
129
50

LC

Brazil

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
5

178
293
-94

LD

Brazil

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
9

202
347
-113

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

129
296
-144

0
3
62
185
-95

0
41
66
297
-122

1
24
90
163
-20

1
45
627
945
-209

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

LC

Brazil

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

126
285
-122

2
60
230
272
35

0
19
111
287
-121

0
6

115
236
-84

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

126
285
-122

2
60
230
272
35

0
19
111
287
-121

0
6

115
236
-84

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

LD

Brazil

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
60
155
434
-197

0
9
48
319
-251

0
15
82
467
-313

0
5

156
346
-170

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
60
155
434
-197

0
9
48
319
-251

0
15
82
467
-313

0
5

156
346
-170

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

63

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
9
-5

0
0
1
11
-10

0
0
1
5
-4

1
26
0
7
19

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
9
-5

0
0
1
11
-10

0
0
1
5
-4

1
26
0
7
19

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

LB

Brazil

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
54
50
132
-24

1
42
36
138
-49

0
12
55
231
-149

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
54
50
132
-24

1
42
36
138
-49

0
12
55
231
-149

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 3




